LINCOLN AND DISTRICT CRIB LEAGUE

Website: www.lincolncrib.ch

Email: lincolncrib@btinternet.com
LEAGUE TABLES FOR MATCHES PLAYED UP TO AND INCLUDING: 27 February 2023
Final Season Tables
Team captains are reminded that the league secretary should be advised of cancelled matches (by both team captains in writing or email) and of the re-arranged playing dates.   Outstanding matches should be played within 21 days of the original playing date – points may be deducted if they are not – see Rule 8.   

Team Captains are reminded that late/non arrival of result cards may incur points being deducted without warning – see Rule 11.

	SECTION A
	PLAYED
	WON
	DRAWN
	LOST
	POINTS

	Anglers B
	12
	7
	2
	3
	76

	Black Horse
	12
	4
	4
	4
	75

	Crown and Arrows
	12
	5
	2
	5
	71

	Sun Inn (ex Bottle and Glass)
	12
	4
	3
	5
	71

	Harrows Inn
	12
	4
	3
	5
	71

	Ivy
	12
	4
	4
	4
	70

	Hospital Club A
	12
	4
	2
	6
	70

	
	84
	32
	20
	32
	504

	


	
	PLAYED
	WON
	DRAWN
	LOST
	POINTS

	Hunters Leap
	12
	9
	2
	1
	86

	Brant Road Social Club
	12
	7
	1
	4
	80

	Hospital Club B
	12
	6
	2
	4
	78

	Plough Inn
	12
	4
	3
	5
	69

	Joiners Arms
	12
	3
	2
	7
	68

	Waggon and Horses
	12
	3
	2
	7
	64

	Anglers A
	12
	3
	2
	7
	59

	
	84
	35
	14
	35
	504

	


